
18-Hole Social Member Golf Rates
9-Hole Social Member Golf Rates

18-Hole Social Guest Rates
9-Hole Social Guest Rates

Social Golf Rates Include Cart Fees

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & FEES
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES
AND PRICING

MEMBERSHIP
BENEFITS

GOLF MEMBERSHIPS
Refundable Initiation Fee: $17,500
Non-Refundable Initiation Fee: $12,000
Couples Dues: $9,300 / $775 month
Individual Dues: $7,500 / $625 month

27-hole championship golf course
Five sets of tees for each hole
Unlimited golf (cart fee only)
10-day advance tee time 
privileges
Unlimited use of practice facilities
Men’s and Ladies’ Day leagues
No food and beverage minimums

Off-season reciprocal agreement 
with local private clubs
Full dining and social privileges in 
our 26,145 square-foot clubhouse 
with state-of-the-art fitness center, 
locker rooms, café, dining room, 
sunset patio, and banquet hall.
20% discount on golf shop apparel

SCHEDULE OF FEES
Cart Fees

OPTIONAL FEES
Annual Trail Fees
(Private Cart)
Handicap Fee
Locker Fee
Club Storage

18-Hole Guest Rates
9-Hole Guest Rates

$27 - 18 Holes
$17 - 9 Holes

Couples - $2,800          Individual - $2,300

November - April              May - October                               
$95
$55

$55
$40

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIPS
Non-Refundable Initiation Fee: $2,000
Annual Dues: $2,340 / $195 month

Unlimited access to all dining 
amenities
Unlimited access to the state-of- 
the-art fitness center
Locker rooms
Invitations to select Club-hosted 
golf and social events

Six rounds of golf per 
membership per year
Use of the practice facilities on 
date of play and every Monday, 
Wednesday and Friday after 
noon.
Five-day advance tee time 
booking privileges
Upgradeable to Golf Membership

SCHEDULE OF FEES
November - April          May - October                               

$90
$50

$50
$35

$150
$75

$80
$60

www.pelicanpreservegolfclub.com | 239.985.1742
*Fees ubject to Florida sales tax. All fees, dues, and charges are subject to change. 

$40
$65
$120

Golf benefits for social members will be reviewed annually and are subject to change.

http://www.pelicanpreservegolfclub.com/
http://www.pelicanpreservegolfclub.com/
http://www.pelicanpreservegolfclub.com/

