MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & FEES

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES AND PRICING

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Refundable Initiation Fee: \$17,500 Non-Refundable Initiation Fee: \$12,000 Couples Dues: \$9,300 / \$775 month Individual Dues: \$7,500 / \$625 month

- 27-hole championship golf course Off-
- Five sets of tees for each hole
- Unlimited golf (cart fee only)
- 10-day advance tee time privileges
- Unlimited use of practice facilities
- Men's and Ladies' Day leagues
- No food and beverage minimums
- Off-season reciprocal agreement
 with local private clubs
- Full dining and social privileges in our 26,145 square-foot clubhouse with state-of-the-art fitness center, locker rooms, café, dining room, sunset patio, and banquet hall.
- 20% discount on golf shop apparel

Cart Fees	\$27 - 18 Holes \$17 - 9 Holes	
OPTIONAL FEES Annual Trail Fees (Private Cart) Handicap Fee Locker Fee Club Storage	\$40 \$65 \$120	Individual - \$2,300
18-Hole Guest Rates 9-Hole Guest Rates	November - April \$95 \$55	May - October \$55 \$40
SOCIAL MEMBERSHIPS		
Non-Refundable Initiation Fee: \$2,000 Annual Dues: \$2,340 / \$195 month	 Unlimited access to amenities Unlimited access to the-art fitness cent Locker rooms Invitations to selec golf and social eve 	 membership per year Use of the practice facilities on date of play and every Monday, Wednesday and Friday after t Club-hosted
SCHEDULE OF FEES		
18-Hole Social Member Golf Rates	November - April	May - October

18-Hole Social Member Golf Rates 9-Hole Social Member Golf Rates	November - April \$90 \$50	May - October \$50 \$35
18-Hole Social Guest Rates	\$150	\$80
9-Hole Social Guest Rates	\$75	\$60

Social Golf Rates Include Cart Fees

Golf benefits for social members will be reviewed annually and are subject to change.

